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2024 LARCS Board of Directors Meeting Calendar 
 

The following calendar is for LARCS Board Meetings and election. 
 
January 
Open Session – Wednesday, January 24 at 5:00 p.m. at the Oak Knoll Village Clubhouse 

 
February - 
LARCS Annual Committee and Board Planning Meeting –Wednesday, February 21 at 6:30 p.m. at the Oak 
Knoll Clubhouse 
 
March 
Open Session – Wednesday, March 20 at 5:00 p.m. at the Oak Knoll Village Clubhouse 
 
April 
LARCS Meet the Candidates Night – Wednesday, April 17 at 7:00 p.m. at the Oak Knoll Village Clubhouse 
 
Open Session – Wednesday, April 24 at 5:00 p.m. at the Oak Knoll Village Clubhouse 

 
May 
Open Session – Wednesday, May 15 at 5:00 p.m. at the Oak Knoll Village Clubhouse 

 
June 
LARCS Election – Wednesday, June 5 at 7:00 p.m. at the Oak Knoll Village Clubhouse 
 
Open Session and Board Re-Organization Meeting – Wednesday, June 19 at 5:00 p.m. at the Oak Knoll Village 
Clubhouse 

 
July & August - DARK 
 
September 
Open Session – Wednesday, September 18 at 5:00 p.m. at the Oak Knoll Village Clubhouse 
 
October  
LARCS/LARMAC Joint Board Meeting– Wednesday, October 16 at 5:00 p.m. at the Oak Knoll Village 
Clubhouse  
 
November 
Open Session – Wednesday, November 20 at 5:00 p.m. at the Oak Knoll Village Clubhouse 

 
December - Dark 
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